
First Name Family name Email Address Affiliation Monday Tuesday WednesdayThursday Friday
Tobias Becker tobias.becker ad zmaw.de MPI-Hamburg
Gilles Bellon gilles.bellon ad meteo.fr Meteo France 1 1 1 1 1
Alejandro Bodas-Salcedo alejandro.bodas ad metoffice.gov.uk UK Met Office 1 1 1 1 1
Sandrine Bony Sandrine.Bony ad lmd.jussieu.fr CNRS 1 1 1 1 1
Dominique Bouniol dominique.bouniol ad cnrm.meteo.fr CNRM/GAME Meteo 1 1 1 1 1
Ian Boutle ian.boutle ad metoffice.gov.uk Met Office UK 1 1 1 1
Chris Bretherton breth ad washington.edu U. Washington 1 1 1
Florent Brient fbrient ad atmos.ucla.edu UCLA AOS 1 1 1
Matthias Brueck matthias.brueck ad uni-leipzig.de Universitaet Leipzig 1 1 1 1 1
Ming Cai mcai ad fsu.edu Florida State University 1 1 1 1 1
Gregory Cesana gregory.cesana ad lmd.polytechnique.fr Lab. de Meteorologie 1 1 1
Robin Chadwick robin.chadwick ad metoffice.gov.uk Met Office UK 1 1 1
Helene Chepfer chepfer ad lmd.polytechnique.fr Lab. de Meteorologie 1 1 1 1 1
Frederique Cheruy frederique.cheruy ad lmd.jussieu.fr Lab. de Meteorologie 1 1 1 1
Traute Crueger traute.crueger ad zmaw.de MPI-Hamburg
Sara Dal Gesso gesso ad knmi.nl KNMI 1 1 1 1 1
Andrew Dessler adessler ad tamu.edu Texas A&M University 1 1 1 1
Herve Douville herve.douville ad meteo.fr Meteo France 1 1 1 1 1
Johan van der Dussen j.j.vanderdussen ad tudelft.nl TU Delft 1 1 1 1 1
Solange Fermepin solange.fermepin ad lmd.jussieu.fr Lab. de Meteorologie 1 1 1 1 1
Olivier Geoffroy olivier.geoffroy ad meteo.fr Meteo France 1 1 1 1 1
Wojtek Grabowski grabow ad ucar.edu UCAR 1 1 1 1 1
Francoise Guichard francoise.guichard ad gmail.com CNRM/GAME Meteo 1 1 1 1
Thijs Heus thijs.heus ad zmaw.de MPI-M Hamburg 1 1 1 1
Cathy Hohenegger cathy.hohenegger ad zmaw.de MPI-M Hamburg 1 1 1 1 1
Dorota Jarecka dorota ad igf.fuw.edu.pl University of Warsaw 1 1 1 1 1
Youichi Kamae kamae.yoichi ad nies.go.jp National Inst. for Env. 1 1 1 1 1
Hideaki Kawai h-kawai ad mri-jma.go.jp Met.Res.Inst. JMA 1 1 1 1 1
Marat Khairoutdinov mkhairoutdin ad ms.cc.sunysb.edu Stony Brook University 1 1 1 1 1
Steve Klein klein21 ad llnl.gov LLNL 1 1 1 1
Chihiro Kodama kodamac ad jamstec.go.jp JAMSTEC 1 1 1 1 1



Martin Koehler martin.koehler ad dwd.de DWD 1 1 1 1 1
Dimitra Konsta dimitra.konsta ad lmd.polytechnique.fr Academy of Athens 1 1 1 1 1
Tsuyoshi Koshiro tkoshiro ad mri-jma.go.jp Met.Res.Inst. JMA 1 1 1 1 1
Suvarchal Kumar suvarchal.kumar ad zmaw.de MPI-M Hamburg 1 1 1 1 1
Carlo Lacagnina lacagnin ad knmi.nl KNMI 1 1 1 1 1
Marie-Pierre Lefebvre Marie-Pierre-Lefebvre ad lmd.jussieu.fr Lab. de Meteorologie 1 1 1
Adrian Lock adrian.lock ad metoffice.gov.uk Met Office UK 1 1 1 1
Ulrike Lohmann ulrike.lohmann ad env.ethz.ch ETHZ 1 1
Thorsten Mauritsen thorsten.mauritsen ad zmaw.de MPI-M Hamburg 1 1 1 1 1
Brian Medeiros brianpm ad ucar.edu NCAR Boulder 1 1 1 1
Benjamin Moebis benjamin.moebis ad zmaw.de MPI-M Hamburg 1 1 1 1 1
Christine Nam christine.nam ad uni-leipzig.de Universitaet Leipzig 1 1 1 1 1
Akira Noda a_noda ad jamstec.go.jp JAMSTEC 1 1 1 1 1
Louise Nuijens louise.nuijens ad mpimet.mpg.de MPI-M Hamburg 1 1 1 1 1
Tomoo Ogura ogura ad nies.go.jp NIES 1 1 1 1
Boutheina Oueslati bolmd ad lmd.jussieu.fr Lab. de Meteorologie 
Philippe Peyrille philippe.peyrille ad meteo.fr Meteo France 1 1 1
Robert Pincus robert.pincus ad colorado.edu Univ. of Colorado/NOAA 1 1 1 1 1
Felix Pithan felix.pithan ad zmaw.de MPI-Hamburg
Dagmar Popke dagmar.popke ad zmaw.de MPI-M Hamburg 1 1 1 1 1
Xin Qu xinqu ad atmos.ucla.edu University of California 1 1 1 1
Gaby Raedel gaby.raedel ad zmaw.de MPI-M, Hamburg 1 1 1
Florian Rauser florian.rauser ad zmaw.de MPI-Hamburg
Deepa Raveendranpillai raveendranpillai.deepa ad meteo.fr Meteo France 1 1 1 1 1
Mark Ringer mark.ringer ad metoffice.gov.uk UK Met Office 1 1 1 1 1
Romain Roehrig romain.roehrig ad lmd.jussieu.fr Lab. de Meteorologie 1 1 1 1 1
Stephan de Roode s.r.deroode ad tudelft.nl TU Delft 1 1 1 1 1
Irina Sandu Irina.Sandu ad ecmwf.int ECMWF UK 1 1 1
Karin van der Schaft schaftvd ad knmi.nl KNMI 1 1
Sergio Sejas sas07t ad my.fsu.edu University of Florida 1 1 1 1
Axel Seifert axel.seifert ad zmaw.de MPI-Hamburg
Pier Siebesma siebesma ad knmi.nl KNMI 1 1 1 1 1
Levi Silvers levi.silvers ad zmaw.de MPI-Hamburg
Angela- Siongco angela-cheska.siongco ad zmaw.de MPI-Hamburg
Graeme Stephens graeme.stephens ad ipl.nasa.gov 1 1 1 1 1
Bjorn Stevens bjorn.stevens ad mpimet.mpg.de MPI-M 1 1 1 1 1
Lorenzo Tomassini lorenzo.tomassini ad zmaw.de MPI-Hamburg
George Tselioudis george.tselioudis ad nasa.gov NASA GISS 1 1 1 1 1
Yoko Tsushima yoko.tsushima ad metoffice.gov.uk UK Met Office 1 1 1 1 1



Jessica Vial jessica.vial ad lmd.jussieu.fr Lab. de Meteorologie 1 1 1 1 1
Aiko Voigt aiko.voigt ad zmaw.de Lab. de Meteorologie 1 1 1 1 1
Masahiro Watanabe hiro ad aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp Univ. Tokyo 1 1 1 1
Mark Webb mark.webb ad metoffice.gov.uk UK Met Office 1 1 1 1 1
Ulrika Willen ulrika.willen ad smhi.se SMHI 1 1 1 1
Mark Zelinka Zelinka1 ad llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore 1 1 1 1 1
Minghua Zhang minghua.zhang ad stonybrook.edu U. Stonybrook 1 1 1 1 1
Ming Zhao ming.zhao ad noaa.gov NOAA 1 1 1 1 1


